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BATCH BAKEHOUSE

MADISON WI
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Pies-Large, 9 Inch

Bourbon Pecan $35
Cherry Streusel $35
Cherry-Decorative Heart Crust $35
Chocolate Cream $35
Dark Chocolate Bourbon Pecan $35

Classic Coffee Cakes

Apple Cake $34
Lemon Almond Poppy $34
Croissants

Cini Mini $3.00
Full Size Pain au Chocolat $4.50
Full Size Butter $3.50
Full Size Vanilla Swirl $4.25
Mini-Pain au Chocolat $2.00
Mini-Gruyere $2.00
Mini-Ham and Gruyere $2.50

minimum order 1 dozen

Breakfast Pastry

Large Bacon Cheddar Biscuit $4.25
Large Scone, Chefs Choice Flavor $3.75
Large Spicy Cheddar Biscuit $3.75
Mini Scone, Chefs Choice Flavor $2.00
Mini Bacon Cheddar Biscuit $2.75
Mini Spicy Cheddar Biscuit $2.25

minimum order 1 dozen
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SPECIAL ORDERS MENU

Pies-Mini, Individual 3.5 Inch

Blueberry Streusel

Bourbon Pecan

Cherry Streusel
Cherry-Decorative Heart Crust
Chocolate Cream

Dark Chocolate Bourbon Pecan

Mini Buttercake
Blueberry Coffee Cake

Cherry Cream Cheese
Chocolate Chip Coffee Cake

Lemon Babies
Plain

Blueberry

Cherry

Raspberry

Bars
Salted Caramel Brownie
Salted Caramel Brownie-Half Size

Mini Cookies

Korova

Chocolate Chip

Triple Threat--Chocolate Chip, Pecan,
White Chocolate
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$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.25
$5.50
$5.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.25
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$2.25

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
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CAKE BUILDER

Sizes:

Cupcakes
6" Round, 3 Layer Cake

each, starting at $4.00
starting at $43

Cake Flavors:

Chocolate

Chocolate, Coffee Soak
Vanilla

Vanilla, Aimond Soak

Buttercream Inside:

Blueberry Lemon
Caramel Peanut Butter
Chocolate Raspberry
Cream Cheese*  Strawberry
Espresso Vanilla

Buttercream Outside:

Blueberry Lemon
Caramel Peanut Butter
Chocolate Raspberry
Cream Cheese*  Strawberry
Espresso Vanilla

Fillings and Drips:* not required
Chocolate Ganache

Chocolate Ganache Drip

Lemon Curd

Raspberry Jam

Salted Caramel

Salted Caramel Drip

Strawberry Jam

Any item with a * indicates a $2 per item
upcharge on 6" cakes. Add $0.25 for any
filling/drip on cupcakes.

Buttercream roses may be added to any
layer cake for additional $2, rose buds for $1
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SPECIALTY FLAVORS

Carrot Cake $45

Packed with Carrots, Coconut, Currants, and
Spices. Frosted with Cream Cheese and Carrot
Cake Crumb sides.

German Chocolate Cake $45
Chocolate cake with Chocolate Ganache and
German Chocolate Frosting (Coconut and
Pecans).

Korova Cake $45

Chocolate cake with Korova Buttecream and
Korova Cookie Crumb sides.

Marble Cake oniyavailable as 6" $45

Swirled Chocolate and Vanilla Cake with
Chocolate Ganache and Marble Buttercream.

Mocha Cake $45

Chocolate, Coffee Soaked Cake with Espresso
Buttercream. (Naked Sides)

Turtle Cake $45

Chocolate Cake with Caramel Buttercream,
Salted Caramel Filling, and Pecans.
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NOT SURE WHAT TO ORDER? CUSTOMIZE
YOUR PERSONAL TASTING BOX FOR PICKUP
DURING REGULAR OPEN HOURS

DELIVERY ON SPECIAL ORDERS OVER $100
AVAILABLE WITHIN 30 MILES OF OUR
LOCATION FOR ADDITIONAL CHARGE

QUESTIONS & ORDERS EMAIL
SPECIAL.ORDERS@BATCHBAKEHOUSE.COM
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