





SPECIAL ORDERS MENU

Pies-Large, 9 Inch		Pies-Mini, Individual 3.5 Inch	
Bourbon Pecan	\$35	Blueberry Streusel	\$5.00
Cherry Streusel	\$35	Bourbon Pecan	\$5.00
Cherry-Decorative Heart Crust	\$35	Cherry Streusel	\$5.00
Chocolate Cream	\$35	Cherry-Decorative Heart Crust	\$5.25
Dark Chocolate Bourbon Pecan	\$35	Chocolate Cream	\$5.50
		Dark Chocolate Bourbon Pecan	\$5.00
Classic Coffee Cakes		Mini Buttercake	
Apple Cake	\$34	Blueberry Coffee Cake	\$3.50
Lemon Almond Poppy	\$34	Cherry Cream Cheese	\$3.50
and a state of	401	Chocolate Chip Coffee Cake	\$3.50
Croissants		Lemon Babies	
Cini Mini	\$3.00	Plain	\$3.25
Full Size Pain au Chocolat	\$4.50	Blueberry	\$3.50
Full Size Butter	\$3.50	Cherry	\$3.50
Full Size Vanilla Swirl	\$4.25	Raspberry	\$3.50
Mini-Pain au Chocolat	\$2.00		
Mini-Gruyere	\$2.00	Bars	
Mini-Ham and Gruyere	\$2.50	Salted Caramel Brownie	\$4.00
minimum order 1 dozen		Salted Caramel Brownie-Half Size	\$2.25
Breakfast Pastry		Mini Cookies	
Large Bacon Cheddar Biscuit	\$4.25	Korova	\$1.75
Large Scone, Chefs Choice Flavor	\$3.75	Chocolate Chip	\$1.75
Large Spicy Cheddar Biscuit	\$3.75	Triple Threat <i>Chocolate Chip, Pecan,</i>	\$1.75
Mini Scone, Chefs Choice Flavor	\$2.00	White Chocolate	
Mini Bacon Cheddar Biscuit	\$2.75		
Mini Spicy Cheddar Biscuit	\$2.25		
minimum order 1 dozen			

CAKE BUILDER

Sizes:

Cupcakes each, starting at \$4.00 6" Round, 3 Layer Cake starting at \$43

Cake Flavors:

Chocolate

Chocolate, Coffee Soak

Vanilla

Vanilla, Almond Soak

Buttercream Inside:

Blueberry Lemon

Caramel Peanut Butter
Chocolate Raspberry
Cream Cheese* Strawberry
Espresso Vanilla

Buttercream Outside:

Blueberry Lemon

Caramel Peanut Butter
Chocolate Raspberry
Cream Cheese* Strawberry
Espresso Vanilla

Fillings and Drips:* not required

Chocolate Ganache
Chocolate Ganache Drip

Lemon Curd Raspberry Jam Salted Caramel Salted Caramel Drip Strawberry Jam

Any item with a * indicates a \$2 per item upcharge on 6" cakes. Add \$0.25 for any filling/drip on cupcakes.

Buttercream roses may be added to any layer cake for additional \$2, rose buds for \$1

SPECIALTY FLAVORS

Carrot Cake

\$45

Packed with Carrots, Coconut, Currants, and Spices. Frosted with Cream Cheese and Carrot Cake Crumb sides.

German Chocolate Cake

\$45

Chocolate cake with Chocolate Ganache and German Chocolate Frosting (Coconut and Pecans).

Korova Cake

\$45

Chocolate cake with Korova Buttecream and Korova Cookie Crumb sides.

Marble Cake only available as 6"

\$45

Swirled Chocolate and Vanilla Cake with Chocolate Ganache and Marble Buttercream.

Mocha Cake

\$45

Chocolate, Coffee Soaked Cake with Espresso Buttercream. (Naked Sides)

Turtle Cake

\$45

Chocolate Cake with Caramel Buttercream, Salted Caramel Filling, and Pecans.

NOT SURE WHAT TO ORDER? CUSTOMIZE YOUR PERSONAL TASTING BOX FOR PICKUP DURING REGULAR OPEN HOURS

DELIVERY ON SPECIAL ORDERS OVER \$100 AVAILABLE WITHIN 30 MILES OF OUR LOCATION FOR ADDITIONAL CHARGE

QUESTIONS & ORDERS EMAIL SPECIAL.ORDERS@BATCHBAKEHOUSE.COM

